
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES RACE 1 (16 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SPRINGFIELD ST - SPRINGFIELD, IL

ROUND 12 OF 16 - SEPTEMBER 15, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

SPRINGFIELD ST
16B

3 #12L #18M #21L #21U #23P #30S #35C #41P #50A#10J
2 S. Vanderkuur N. Mataya W. Maguire C. Anderson J. Maloney Z. Cassidy J. Isennock W. Cato D. Cassidy J. Bromley

1 HON YAM HON HON HON HON HON HON KTMHON

1 15.551 1:05.502 15.016 14.775 15.164 1:04.794 14.813 15.007 15.41116.140

2 15.558 13.753 14.341 14.533 14.284 13.659 13.845 13.858 14.5379:18.560

3 13.864 13.541 14.340 14.178 14.349 13.687 13.880 13.719 14.29714.235

4 13.950 13.622 13.959 13.895 14.279 13.603 13.629 13.979 14.24013.907

5 13.875 13.507 13.928 13.945 13.817 13.639 13.644 13.693 14.31413.891

6 13.793 13.753 13.929 14.073 13.920 13.655 13.757 13.762 14.06214.094

7 14.172 13.545 13.810 14.610 14.178 13.628 13.834 13.730 14.08014.313

8 13.756 13.651 13.802 15.508 13.817 13.732 13.957 13.795 13.95613.800

9 13.948 13.632 13.703 14.106 13.943 13.730 13.894 13.869 14.065

10 7:25.156 7:28.049 7:25.587 7:23.483 7:25.021 7:28.682 7:26.898 7:27.091 7:24.872

11 13.910 13.602 13.983 14.191 14.263 13.932 13.585 13.817 14.202

12 13.857 13.700 13.867 14.340 14.014 13.806 13.692 13.897 14.103

13 14.220 13.663 13.884 14.194 13.969 13.748 13.637 13.863 14.045

14 14.146 13.815 13.934 14.226 14.097 13.750 13.714 13.865 14.382

15 13.931 13.705 13.914 14.238 14.041 13.889 13.807 13.808 14.562

16 14.114 13.824 13.895 14.274 13.987 13.890 13.913 13.887 15.184

998 13.756 13.507 13.703 13.895 13.817 13.603 13.585 13.693 13.956MIN 13.800

15.558 13.824 15.016 15.508 15.164 13.932 14.813 15.007 15.411MAX 16.140

14.176 13.665 14.020 14.339 14.142 13.739 13.840 13.903 14.363AVG 14.340

3 #54A #55A #66Y #74Z #88P #94B #94L#53L
2 J. Reed D. Bromley J. Shoemaker D. Colindres R. Spencer Jr. K. Eto R. Wells J. Cunningham

1 KTM HON HON HON HON HON YAMKTM

1 57.760 14.638 1:04.660 15.689 15.303 16.150 15.45914.496

2 13.673 13.809 13.828 14.582 14.157 14.218 14.34314.020

3 13.526 13.875 14.053 14.389 13.887 13.856 14.27913.795

4 13.771 13.637 13.902 13.991 13.708 13.715 14.26913.689

5 13.721 13.702 13.883 14.346 13.807 13.667 13.86313.696

6 13.539 13.656 13.801 13.887 13.741 13.644 13.83513.826

7 13.706 13.653 13.739 14.059 14.027 14.182 13.66413.837

8 13.650 13.699 14.183 13.966 13.895 13.717 13.80214.015

9 13.690 13.570 13.890 13.929 13.784 13.891 13.97313.889

10 7:28.422 7:27.995 7:27.351 7:24.826 7:26.703 7:25.3307:26.820

11 13.768 13.892 14.063 14.279 14.138 14.08813.820

12 13.660 13.991 14.022 13.999 13.869 14.03513.901

13 13.686 13.787 13.875 14.177 13.882 13.89113.898

14 13.786 13.867 13.889 13.949 14.048 14.05413.979

15 13.731 13.662 13.884 13.947 14.016 14.13913.899

16 13.776 14.003 13.966 13.973 13.956 13.88313.850

998 13.526 13.570 13.739 13.887 13.708 13.644 13.664MIN 13.689

13.786 14.638 14.183 15.689 15.303 16.150 15.459MAX 14.496

13.692 13.829 13.927 14.211 14.015 14.116 14.105AVG 13.907
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